
 

ATTENDANCE and MINUTES 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 24-DES-ITBPW-316   DATE:  August 17, 2023 
 
BID/RFP TITLE: JOB ORDER CONTRACTING  
 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 
Attendance 

Name Email Firm 

Sy Gezachew sgezachew@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 

Adam Kulawy akulawy@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 

Caitie  Holliday cholliday@sworksconstruction.com S-Works Construction Corp 

Samantha Romano sromano@FHPaschen.com F.H. Paschen 

Jeanne Stuart jstuart@tmgworld.net TMG Construction 

Harrington, David dharrington@cce-inc.com Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc. 

Joseph Salama joe@sworksconstruction.com S-Works Construction Corp 

John Calantonio jcalantonio@nicholscontracting.com Nichols Contracting, Inc. 

Carenda Ottley cottley@nicholscontracting.com Nichols Contracting, Inc. 

Dory Saliba dsaliba@tmgworld.net TMG Construction 

Leo Wright LWright@FHPaschen.com F.H. Paschen 

Mark Thifault mthifault@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 

Brandon Lumm brandon.lumm@aceservinc.com American Contracting & Environmental Services, Inc. 

Jennifer Lenhart JLenhart@FHPaschen.com F.H. Paschen 

Jason Lynch jlynch@tmgworld.net TMG Construction 

Marcel Courtillet  mcourtillet@rzjames.com RZJAMES Construction 

Randolph, Sidney srandolph@cce-inc.com Centennial Contractors Enterprises, Inc. 

Michael Lohmann mlohmann@tmgworld.net TMG Construction 

Joshua Kim joshua@agcllc.net Autum Contracting LLC 

Jessica Schiding jessica.schiding@branchbuilds.com Branch Builds Inc 

Brad Baer bbaer@arlingtonva.us Arlington County 

Jared Schmith jschmith@nicholscontracting.com Nichols Contracting, Inc. 

Esmond Mendez emendez@atmossolutionsinc.com  
CDCI    
Carlos Saldana saldanac@dynamic-contracting.com 

Dynamic Contracting 
 
Minutes 
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1. Introductions:  
 

2. Disclosure: Oral representations made at the pre-proposal conference are not binding upon the County. 
 

3. SCC Registration required for award.  
 

4. Any questions asked today, please submit to Vendor Registry by the question deadline for a formal 
response from the County. 
 

5. All Communications during the process must go through the Purchasing Office 
 

6. Important Dates: 
 

ITB No 24-DES-ITBPW-316 – TENTATIVE SCHEDULE 
ITB ISSUANCE     August 7, 2023 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE (Optional)  August 17, 2023 at 10am. 
QUESTION DEADLINE    August 23, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. 
BIDS DUE     Sept 6, 2023 at 3:30 p.m. 
CONTRACT AWARD    TBD 
     
    
 
Prevailing Wage discussions 
The wage determination incorporated into the bid solicitation and related contract award establishes the wages rates 
and fringe benefit rates which DOLI has determined to be prevailing in a given area for a particular type of 
construction.  

After the award of the contract, but before contract execution, the County will resolicit DOLI for the same report to 
determine if there has been a change in the rates since the bid solicitation was advertised. If there has been any 
changes to the rates, we will provide these new rates to the awardee for the purpose of adjusting the line items/unit 
prices which may have been affected due to change in such rates. The awardee will be required to provide 
documentation to substantiate this change. In no case shall the awardee’s profit margin as established by the original 
bid increase due to the increase in labor rates per the wage determination report. Contractor may not increase any 
unit or lump sum pricing except as indicated above.  

We suggest that all bidders review the contract form attached to the solicitation bid as early as possible, so no time is 
lost after the award. 

• All contractors and their subs will be responsible for meeting / exceeding prevailing wages as provided by 
Virginia DOLI and included in the bid documents. 

• All certified payrolls are to be submitted through the eComply reporting system. Training will be provided to all 
contractors in advance of the work starting -- the vendor prefers to do these roughly a week prior so that the 
information is fresh once reporting begins.  

• Daniel Stern will review all certified payrolls and contact contractors with any findings. He will also perform site 
interviews with employees to be checked against corresponding payrolls for accuracy.  

• You can direct any questions about prevailing wage or reporting to Daniel Stern at dstern@arlingtonva.us or 703-
228-0627.  

7. Discussion: 
Question to be submitted through Vendor Registry. 
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